FIONIA
 LOWLINE
Datasheet
H U D E V A D  F I O N I A  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.04.020/0
2

Tapping code 11 and 12
Built-in valve
Type Code no.
RA-N 013G1382
H U D E V A D  F I O N I A  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.04.020/0
7
ILLUSTRATIONS
VIEW FROM THE FRONT VIEW FROM THE BACK
WALL MOUNTED FLOOR MOUNTED
Drawing 7..1 Drawing 7.2
Drawing 7.3 Drawing 7.4
H U D E V A D  F I O N I A  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.04.020/0
8
DIMENSIONS
 148
 30
 96
 1
50
 4
0
 3
0
 206
 30
 4
0
 1
50
 3
0
 96
 30
 264
 154
 4
0
 1
50
 3
0
 118  234  176
WALL MOUNTED
Supplied with Hudevad Lowline wall
brackets
Drawing 8.1
 Min. 129  Min. 98
 3
5,
5
 1
05
,5
 50
 2
0
10
 3
0
 5
0  1
50
Type22 Type 33 Type 44